Spare parts catalogue

ISSIMO FANTIC

ISSIMO25




Frame / handlebar / SEaAt (ISSIMO FANTIC) ...ttt eee ettt ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e e a4 44 4o oo R R R b Ea e e e e s s e e ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e sbnbbbbnsnsenneeees 3
Electric cOmpPonents (ISSIMO FANTIC) ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e e e e e e e e et e e e e s s e s e e R R Ra e e s s e e e e e e e et et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e a s nnnnnnnr e eeeeee s 6
LT R (S5 LY (@ 2 o oY VI 1 (O IR TP PUT R UPPPPPPPPTN 8
(2o YA e T g QS35 1Y L@ 2N AN N [ PP PP P PP PPP PP 10
Brakes groUP (ISSIMO FANTIC) ..ottt e e et oo ettt e et ettt ttta et s s oo e e e e e e e e e et eeeeeeaeeea s s oo o e e e e e e e e eeeeeeeees s s e baaa e e e e e e eeeeeeeeeeessesbebsnnnaaeaeeeeeeeaeeeeeeennnnnns 12
Bottom bracket group and speed gear (ISSIMO FANTIC) ...ttt e et et oo e e e e e et e et e e e e e e e e e e e e eeee e e s e e e s s nennnnnnnrnnreneees 14

StICKErs (fUN-UIDAN) ISSIMO FANTIC ..ottt e e e e e et e et ettt etattta e e s e e e e e e e eeeeee e e et s et e b aa e ae e e e e e e e eeeeeeeeeee e e abana e e e e e e eeeeeeeeeeeessnebnnnnn s 16



P “n
SSIMO

TAVOLA1.TABLE1
TELAIO, MANUBRIO E SELLA » FRAME, HANDLEBAR AND SEAT

CATALOGO RICAMBI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE ‘ ISSIMO Rev00 /2020

s ‘
Qr—33 | // ’ 14

_ Frame / handlebar / seat (ISSIMO FANTIC) 1_ISsIMO25




# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 |B0100112005 FRONT ISSIMO FRAME BLACK FUN-URBAN BLACK pz 1
1 |B0100113005 FRONT ISSIMO FRAME GRAY FUN-URBAN SILVER pz 1
1 |B0100141005 FRONT ISSIMO FRAME WHITE FUN-URBAN WHITE pz 1
1 |B0100142005 FRONT ISSIMO FRAME RED FUN-URBAN RED pz 1
2 |B0100114005 REAR CARRIAGE RIGHT ISSIMO BLACK FUN-URBAN BLACK pz 1
2 | B0100115005 REAR CARRIAGE RIGHT ISSIMO GREY FUN-URBAN SILVER pz 1
2 | B0100143005 REAR CARRIAGE RIGHT ISSIMO WHITE FUN-URBAN WHITE pz 1
2 | B0100144005 REAR CARRIAGE RIGHT ISSIMO RED FUN-URBAN RED pz 1
3 |B0100116005 REAR CARRIAGE LEFT ISSIMO BLACK FUN-URBAN BLACK pz 1
3 |B0100117005 REAR CARRIAGE LEFT ISSIMO GREY FUN-URBAN SILVER pz 1
3 | B0100145005 REAR CARRIAGE LEFT ISSIMO WHITE FUN-URBAN WHITE pz 1
3 | B0100146005 REAR CARRIAGE LEFT ISSIMO RED FUN-URBAN RED pz 1
4 | B1100060005 VITE-M10X75-TCEI-8.8-1S04762 pz 3
5 |B1100065005 VITE-M8X35-TB-UNI5931 pz 2
6 |B1100063005 VITE-M8X20-TCEI-UNI5931 pz 1
7 | B0700021005 COLLARINO-SELLA-ISSIMO pz 1
8 |B0700020005 BOCCOLA-COLLARINO-SELLA-ISSIMO pz 2
9 | B0700022005 VITE-CHIUSURA-SELLA-ISSIMO pz 1
10 |B0700023005 DADO-SPECIALE-CHIUSURA-SELLA-ISSIMO pz 1
11 |B1100061005 DADO-M8-AUTOBLOCC-BASSO-UNI7474 pz 2
12 |B1100066005 VITE-M5X16-TBB-UNI7380-FLANGIATA pz 2
13 | B0100080005 SERRATURA-BATTERIA-ISSIMO pz 1
13 | B0100103005 KIT-2-SERRATURE-ISSIMO-URBAN pz 1
14 |B1200051005 LAMA-SERRATURA-PORTAPACCHI-ISSIMO pz 1
15 |B0100135005 MOLLA-SERRATURA-ISSIMO pz 1
16 |B0100137005 RONDELLA-SERRATURA-ISSIMO pz 1
17 |B0100136005 VITE-SERRATURA-ISSIMO pz 1
18 |B0100081005 DADO-SERRATURA-BATTERIA-ISSIMO pz 1
19 | B0100129005 LAMA-SERRATURA-TELAIO-ISSIMO pz 1
20 |B1100054005 VITE-M4X12-TBB-UNI7380-FLANGIATA pz 3
21 |B0100082005 GUIDA-BATTERIA-ISSIMO-DX pz 1
22 |B0100083005 GUIDA-BATTERIA-ISSIMO-SX pz 1
23 | B1100041005 VITE-M5x8-TESTA-BOMBATA-ZINC-ISO 7380 pz 4
24 | B0100139005 FERMO-BATTERIA-ISSIMO pz 4
25 | B-FVU66-MB01000075 GUIDE-CAVI pz 8
26 |B1300012005 FORCELLA-ZOOM-FAT-20- pz 1
27 |B0100138005 SERIE-STERZO-NO57-1-1/8-156 pz 1
28 |B-FVU66-MB0700035 HEADSET SPACER 1'1/8 pz 1
29 | B+F8097-MB07000005 DISTANZIALE-MANUBRIO-1/8-5MM-ROSSO pz 1
30 |B-FVU66-MB01000095 STEERER SPIDER pz 1

FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Frame / handlebar / seat (ISSIMO FANTIC)

1_ISSIMO25



# Code Description Specification UM Qty
31 |B0700014005 PIEGA-MANUBRIO-ISSIMO-780x90x12-BLACKMAT pz 1
32 | B0700015005 ATTACCO-MANUBRIO-MA-5040-8 pz 1
33 |B0700016005 MANOPOLA-ISSIMO-DX-CORTA pz 1
34 |B0700017005 MANOPOLA-ISSIMO-SX-LUNGA pz 1
35 |B-FVU66-MB09000055 CAMPANELLO pz 1
36 |B0900014005 CAVALLETTO-URSUS-WAVE-REAR-40MM-L127 pz 1
37 |B1100045005 RONDELLA-RDA-6-DENTELLATA-ZINC pz 2
38 |B1100058005 VITE-M6X20-TBB-UNI7380 pz 2
39 |B1100081005 RONDELLE-AUTOBLOCCANTI-NORD-LOCK-M6 pz 4
40 |B-FVU66-MB03000155 COLLAR SCREW 5X12 STAINLESS STEEL pz 8
41 | B0700018020 SELLA-ISSIMO-COMPLETA pz 1
42 | B0700019005 MANIGLIA-SELLA-ISSIMO pz 1
43 | B0700024005 REGGISELLA-30.9-300mm-SBB-ISSIMO pz 1
44 | B0700027005 PUNTALE-SELLA-ISSIMO pz 1
45 | B0100096005 CANALINA-PASSACAVI-ISSIMO pz 1
46 |B1100043005 VITE-M8X70-TCEI-ZINC-ISO 4762 pz 1
1 ISSIMO25

FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Frame / handlebar / seat (ISSIMO FANTIC)



TAVOLA 2 « TABLE 2

COMPONENTI ELETTRICI « ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

‘ ISSIMO Rev00 /2020

CATALOGO RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

2_ISSIMO25

Electric components (ISSIMO FANTIC)

FANTIC-BIKES.COM



# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 B-1SS25-MB02000010 MID MOTOR BAFANG M500 pz 1
1 B0200060005 MID MOTOR BAFANG M500 Solo per USA, CANADA, SUD pz 1
2 B0200028005 CAVO-MOT-CRUCOTTO-FANALE-ANT-ISSIMO25 AM... pz 1
3 B0200029005 CAVO-MOT-SENS-VEL-FANALE-POST-ISSIMO25 pz 1
4 B0200045005 CAVO-MOTORE-BATTERIA-ISSIMO-COMPLETO pz 1
5 B-1SS25-MB02000015 CRUSCOTTO-BAFANG-MATRIX-SCREEN-M500-SEL pz 1
6 B0200064005 SELETTORE-ASSISTENZA-BAFANG-M500 pz 1
7 B-1ISS25-MB02000020 SPEED SENSOR BAFANG M500 pz 1
8 B0100074005 DISTANZIALE-18MM-ANODIZZATO-NERO pz 1
9 B1100028005 VITE-M5x30-TESTA-BOMBATA pz 1
10 |B+FEN97-MB02000035 CHARGER INTEGRA 4A pz 1
11 |B0500024020 MAGNETE-COMPLETO-ISSIMO pz 1
12 | B0200010005 BATTERIA-SIMPLO-630WH-36V-ISSIMO pz 1
13 | B0200024005 DISTANZIALE-MANIGLIA-BATTERIA-ISSIMO pz 1
14 | B0200027005 CINGHIA-BATT-ISSIMO pz 1
15 | B0200025005 SGANCIO-BATT-DX-ISSIMO pz 1
16 |B0200026005 SGANCIO-BATT-SX-ISSIMO pz 1
17 | B0200035005 PERNO-BATTERIA-ISSIMO-F pz 1
18 | B0200034005 PERNO-BATTERIA-ISSIMO-M pz 1
19 |B1100051005 VITE-M5X10-TBB-UNI7380 pz 2
20 |B1200031005 LUCE-ANT-TRELOCK-VEO-50 pz 1
21 |B1200030005 LUCE-POST-SPANNINGA-PIMENTO pz 1
22 |B1100059005 DADO-M5-AUTOBLOCC-BASSO pz 2
23 |B+FEN97-MB01000125 COPRICONETTORE-BATTERIA-INTEGRA pz 1
24 |B+F4097-MB01000015 VITE-AUTOFILETTANTE-TC-CROCE-2,9x16-INOX pz 3
25 | B0200063005 CRUSCOTTO-BAFANG-M500-MATRIX pz 1

FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Electric components (ISSIMO FANTIC)

2_ISSIMO25



|5SIMO
TAVOLA 3 « TABLE 3
RUOTE « WHEELS

CATALOGO RICAMBI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE ‘ ISSIMO Rev00 /2020

_ Wheels (ISSIMO FANTIC) 3 1SSIMO25




# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 B0400024005 RUOTA-ANT-COMPLETA-ISSIMO pz 1
2 B0400022005 RAGGI-INOX-NERI-ISSIMO pz 36
3 B-FVU66-MB04000095 NIPPLES-OTTONE-NICHELATO pz 36
4 B0400020005 CERCHIO-ANT-FAT-20-36FORI-NERO pz 1
5 B0400023005 MOZZO-ANT-FAT-DADO-NERO pz 1
6 B0500022005 MOZZO-SHIMANO-NEXUS-5D-36H-NERO pz 1
7 B0500020005 RUOTA-POST-COMPLETA-ISSIMO25 pz 1
8 B0500019005 CERCHIO-POST-FAT-20-36FORI-ASIMM-NERO pz 1
9 B0400021005 FLAP-FAT-20 pz 2
10 |B0400019005 CAMERA-ARIA-20X4.00-1V-40MM pz 2
11 |B0400018005 COPERTURA-MISSION-COMMAND-20X4.00 pz 2
12 | B0400025005 COPERTURA-SPEEDSTER-20X4.00 pz 2
13 | B0900006005 CATADIOTTRO-RUOTA-GIALLO pz 4
16 | B0400042005 DADO-MOZZO-ANTERIORE-ISSIMO-25 pz 1
17 |B0400042006 RONDELLA-BLOCCAGGIO-MOZZO-ANT-ISSIMO pz 1
18 | B0600042005 RONDELLA-FISSAGGIO-GIALLO-SHIMANO pz 1
19 |B0600044005 BLOCCAGGIO-ESTERNO-SHIMANO pz 1
20 |B0600043005 RONDELLA-FISSAGGIO-MARRONE-SHIMANO pz 1
3_ISSIMO25

FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Wheels (ISSIMO FANTIC)



SSIND

TAVOLA 4 « TABLE 4
CARROZZERIA « BODYWORK

CATALOGO RICAMBI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE | 'SS1MO Rev00 /2020

_ Bodywork (ISSIMO FANTIC) 4_1SSIMOZ5




# Code Description Specification UM Qty

1 |B0300022005 PARACATENA-ISSIMO pz 1
2 | B0300023005 CARTER-MOT-SX-ISSIMO pz 1
3 |B-FVU66-MB03000075 SCREW 4X8 STAINLESS STEEL pz 6
4 | B0100097005 COVER-FANALE-ANT-ISSIMO25 pz 1
5 |B0900025005 CATADIOTTRO-BIANCO-ISSIMO pz 1
6 |B1100051005 VITE-M5X10-TBB-UNI7380 pz 2
7 | B1200023005 PARAFANGO-ANTERIORE-ISSIMO pz 1
8 |B1100052005 VITE-M6X30-TBB-UNI7380 pz 1
9 |B1100053005 DADO-M6-AUTOBLOCCANTE-BASSO pz 1
10 |B1200024005 PARAFANGO-POST-ISSIMO pz 1
11 |B-FSP66-MB07000035 SCREW TCEI 4X12 pz 4
12 | B1200028005 STAFFA-PARAFANGO-POST-ISSIMO pz 2
13 | B1100029005 CLIP-M4 pz 4
14 |B1100064005 VITE-M5X20-TBB-UNI7380-FLANGIATA-10.9 pz 2
15 |B1100059005 DADO-M5-AUTOBLOCC-BASSO pz 2
16 |B1200027005 STAFFA-PARAFANGO-RUOTA-ISSIMO pz 1
17 |B1100080005 VITE-M6X10-ISO7380-TESTA-BOMBATA pz 2
18 | B1100081005 RONDELLE-AUTOBLOCCANTI-NORD-LOCK-M6 pz 2
19 | B1200026005 PARAFANGO-RUOTA-ISSIMO pz 1
20 |[B1100079005 VITE-M5X10-1SO7380-TESTA-BOMBATA pz 2
21 |B1100075005 RONDELLE-AUTOBLOCCANTI-NORD-LOCK-M5 pz 2
22 | B0900035005 CATADIOTTRO-POSTERIORE-ROSSO-ISSIMO-FUN pz 1
23 |B1100044005 VITE-PER-PLASTICA-3,5x10-PZ-FLANG pz 2
24 | B1200033005 STRUTTURA-PORTAPACCHI-ISSIMO-URBAN pz 1
25 |B1200032005 PORTAPACCHI-ISSIMO-URBAN-25 pz 1
26 |B1200034005 COPERCHIO-PORTAPACCHI-ISSIMO-URBAN pz 1
27 |B1100055005 VITE-M8X20-TBB-UNI7380 pz 2
28 | B1100042005 VITE-M8X25-TCEI-ZINC-ISO 4762 pz 2
30 |B1200036005 STAFFA-LUCE-POST-URBAN-25 pz 1
31 |B-FVU66-MB03000155 COLLAR SCREW 5X12 STAINLESS STEEL pz 8
33 | B1200037005 PLASTICA-FANTIC-PORTAPACCHI-URBAN-25 pz 1
34 | B1200043005 TAPPO-SERRATURA_ISSIMO pz 1
36 |B1200025005 PARAFANGO-ISSIMO-FUN pz 1
37 |B1100056005 VITE-8X35-TBB-UNI7380 pz 2
38 |B1200040005 DISTANZIALE-PARAFANGO-FUN-INF pz 2
39 | B1200041005 DISTANZIALE-M8 pz 2
40 |B+FEN97-MB01000145 BLOCCACAVI-INTEGRA-INTERNO-DT pz 1

FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Bodywork (ISSIMO FANTIC)

4_1SSIMO25



P “n
SSIMO

TAVOLA 5+ TABLE 5
GRUPPO FRENI « BRAKES GROUP

CATALOGO RICAMBI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE ‘ ISSIMO Rev00 /2020

_ Brakes group (ISSIMO FANTIC) 5_1SSIMO25




FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Brakes group (ISSIMO FANTIC)

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 B0800019005 KIT-FRENO-ANT-SHIMANO-S200-PM-PM180-L90 pz 1
2 B0800015005 DISCO-FRENO-SHIMANO-SM-RT26-180 pz 1
3 B0800020005 KIT-FRENO-POST-SHIMANO-S200-L1700 pz 1
4 B0800016005 SUPPORTO-PINZA-FRENO-POST-ISSIMO25 pz 1
5 B1100057005 VITE-6X20-TCEI-UNI5931-8.8-ZINC.BIANCO pz 2
6 B0800017005 FERMO-SUPP-PINZA-FRENO-POST-ISSIMO25 pz 1
7 B-FVU66-MB03000155 COLLAR SCREW 5X12 STAINLESS STEEL pz 1
8 B0800018005 DISC-FREN-SHIMANO-SM-RT10-180-CENTERLOCK pz 1
9 B0800054005 PASTIGLIE-FRENO-B01S-SHIMANO-RESINA pz 2
5 ISSIMO25



SSIMD

TAVOLA 6 « TABLE 6
GRUPPO MOVIMENTO CENTRALE E CAMBIO DI VELOCITA « BOTTOM BRACKET GROUP AND SPEED GEAR

CATALOGO RICAMBI

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE ‘ ISSIMO Rev00 /2020

_ Bottom bracket group and speed gear (ISSIMO FANTIC) 6_ISSIMO25




# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 B0200062020 SET-PEDIVELLE-COMPLETO-ISSIMO pz 1
2 B-FSP66-MB09000045 PEDALS pz 1
3 B0100079005 CONTROFLANGIA-MOTORE-ISSIMO pz 1
4 B1100043005 VITE-M8X70-TCEI-ZINC-ISO 4762 pz 6
5 B1100062005 RONDELLA-M8-UNI16592 pz 5
6 B1100061005 DADO-M8-AUTOBLOCC-BASSO-UNI7474 pz 6
7 B0200043020 RAGNO-CORONA-VITI-GHIERA-BAFANG-ISSIMO pz 1
8 B0200032005 CORONA-40D-ACCIAIO-ISSIMO pz 1
9 B0200015005 GHIERA-FISSAGGIO-RAGNO-BAFANG-ISSIMO pz 1
10 | B0300027005 FERMA-CAVO-MOT-BAT-ISSIMO pz 1
11 |B0200031005 DISCO-COPRI-CORONA-40T-ISSIMO pz 1
12 | B0200020005 DADO-FISSAGGIO-RAGNO-CORONA-ISSIMO pz 4
13 | B0200019005 VITI-FISSAGGIO-RAGNO-CORONA-ISSIMO pz 4
14 | B0600014005 COMANDO-REVO-SHIMANO-5V-NERO-L1700 pz 1
15 |B0600011005 ROTOLO-CATENA-Z1eHX-NARROW-3/32 cm 1
16 |B0600012005 GIUNTO-CATENA-Z1eHX-NARROW-3/32 pz 1
17 |B0600018005 PIGNONE-SHIMANO-24D-NEXUS5 pz 1
18 | B0600038005 SNAP-RING-SHIMANO pz 1
19 |B0600039005 DRIVER-CAP-SHIMANO pz 1
20 | B0600040005 INNESTO-CAMBIO-SHIMANO-NEXUS pz 1
21 |B0600041005 ANELLO-FISSAGGIO-INNESTO-SHIMANO pz 1

FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Bottom bracket group and speed gear (ISSIMO FANTIC)

6_ISSIMO25



|5SIMO

CATALOGO RICAMBI TAVOLA 7 (FUN, URBAN)  TABLE 7 (FUN, U
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE ‘ ISSIMO Rev00 /2020 ADESIVI » STICKE

FUN URBAN

_ Stickers (fun-urban) ISSIMO FANTIC 7_ISSIMO25




FANTIC-BIKES.COM

Stickers (fun-urban) ISSIMO FANTIC

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 B1000039005 ADESIVO-FANTIC-58MM-NERO-LUCIDO pz 1
2 B1000042005 ADESIVO-ISSIMO-AL-OPACO BLACK, RED pz 1
2 B1000043005 ADESIVO-ISSIMO-NERO-OPACO SILVER, WHITE pz 1
3 B1000039005 ADESIVO-FANTIC-58MM-NERO-LUCIDO pz 1
4 B1000041005 ADESIVO-FANTIC-100MM-AL-OPACO RED, BLACK, WHITE, SILVER pz 2
5 B1000040005 ADESIVO-FANTIC-100MM-NERO-LUCIDO SILVER, WHITE pz 2
6 B1000044005 ADESIVO-PORTAPACCHI-ISSIMO-AL URBAN pz 1
7 B-00001005 MANUALE-USO-ISSIMO-25KM/H pz 1
8 B0900032005 LIBRETTO-AVVERTENZE-E-BIKE pz 1
7_ISSIMO25


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Index
	Frame / handlebar / seat (ISSIMO FANTIC)
	Electric components (ISSIMO FANTIC)
	Wheels (ISSIMO FANTIC)
	Bodywork (ISSIMO FANTIC)
	Brakes group (ISSIMO FANTIC)
	Bottom bracket group and speed gear (ISSIMO FANTIC)
	Stickers (fun-urban) ISSIMO FANTIC

